
No Mata_Kuliah Kelas NIM Nama
Tidak 
Hadir

Sakit Izin Hadir
Total 

Pertemuan

Persentase
Kehadiran

%

1
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190072 OCTAVIANUS BAMBA 0 0 0 15 15 100

2
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190071 ELISABET TONAPA 0 0 0 15 15 100

3
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190070 SULPA DEWI 0 0 0 15 15 100

4
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190065 ASYUTI LUMEMBANG 0 0 0 15 15 100

5
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190064 SISKASE SE 0 0 0 15 15 100

6
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190061 AGUSTINA MINGGU 0 0 0 15 15 100

7
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190067 RIBKA PADANG 0 0 0 15 15 100

8
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190063 YUSAK YOKOYAMA 0 0 0 15 15 100

9
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190059

NOVELTY 
MALAMASSAM 0 0 0 15 15 100



10
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190073 HENDRIK PONGSAKKE 0 0 0 15 15 100

11
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190058

ALFRIDA 
MARIMBUNS.T.GR. 0 0 0 15 15 100

12
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190057 ATRIANI MARIA 0 0 0 13 13 100

13
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190060 SULISTYO ADAM 0 0 0 15 15 100

14
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190069 KRISTINA LAI 0 0 0 15 15 100

15
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190055 MEGA JIUNISTARI 0 0 0 15 15 100

16
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190068 LUNI PASEPANG 0 0 0 15 15 100

17
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190062 ARIL MARYOGI 0 0 0 15 15 100

18
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190057 ATRIANI MARIA SAPPA' 0 0 0 2 2 100

19
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190052 CHERI SURINA 0 0 0 15 15 100



20
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190056

JOHN BONGGALAYUK 
PALULLUNGAN 0 0 0 15 15 100

21
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190066 AFRIANTO SARRA 0 0 0 15 15 100

22
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190051 EDWIN JONAS 0 0 0 15 15 100

23
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190053 DAHLIA SIBAGARIANG 0 0 0 15 15 100

24
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190050 VINCENTIA DEA 0 0 0 15 15 100

25
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190049 KATERINA WINIHARTI 0 0 0 15 15 100

26
011041005 - 
Landasan Pendidikan A 2001190048

PANGONDIAN 
GULTOM 0 0 0 15 15 100



NIM Nama_Mahasiswa Tugas UTS UAS
Nilai 
Akhir

Grade

2001190048 PANGONDIAN GULTOM 82 80 80 80.4 A-
2001190049 KATERINA WINIHARTI 80 81 80 80.3 A-
2001190050 VINCENTIA DEA 83 78 80 80 A-
2001190051 EDWIN JONAS 85 81 I
2001190052 CHERI SURINA 83 80 80 80.6 A-
2001190053 DAHLIA SIBAGARIANG 84 81 80 81.1 A-
2001190055 MEGA JIUNISTARI 84 80 80 80.8 A-
2001190056 JOHN BONGGALAYUK PALULLUNGAN 83 77 80 79.7 B+
2001190057 ATRIANI MARIA SAPPA' 83 78 80 80 A-
2001190058 ALFRIDA MARIMBUNS.T.GR. 83 78 80 80 A-
2001190059 NOVELTY MALAMASSAM 84 78 I
2001190060 SULISTYO ADAM RANTERERUNG 83 78 80 80 A-
2001190061 AGUSTINA MINGGU 83 78 80 80 A-
2001190062 ARIL MARYOGI 83 80 80 80.6 A-
2001190063 YUSAK YOKOYAMA 84 82 80 81.4 A-
2001190064 SISKASE SE 84 79 80 80.5 A-
2001190065 ASYUTI LUMEMBANG 84 80 80 80.8 A-
2001190066 AFRIANTO SARRA 82 80 80 80.4 A-
2001190067 RIBKA PADANG 84 83 80 81.7 A-
2001190068 LUNI PASEPANG 84 80 80 80.8 A-
2001190069 KRISTINA LAI 84 80 80 80.8 A-
2001190070 SULPA DEWI 84 78 80 80.2 A-
2001190071 ELISABET TONAPA 84 80 80 80.8 A-
2001190072 OCTAVIANUS BAMBA 84 80 80 80.8 A-
2001190073 HENDRIK PONGSAKKE 84 78 80 80.2 A-
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